
Original collection day Change to 

2525 December (Mon, Christmas Day) 27 27 December (Wed)

26 December (Tue, Boxing Day) 28 28 December (Thur)

27 December (Wed) 29 December (Fri) 

28 December (Thur) 30 December (Sat)

29 December (Fri) 2 January (Tue)

1 January (Mon) 3 January (Wed)

2 January (Tue) 4 January (Thur)

3 January (Wed) 5 January (Fri)

4 January (Thur) 6 January (Sat)

5 January (Fri) 8 January (Mon)

8 January (Mon) 9 January (Tue)

9 January (Tue) 10 January (Wed)

10 January (Wed) 11 January (Thur)

11 January (Thur) 12 January (Fri)

12 January (Fri) 1313 January (Sat) Janua

From 15 January (Mon) No change

RUBBISH AND RECYCLING
COLLECTION DATES

25 DECEMBER TO 12 JANUARY

www.wokingham.gov.uk/rubbish-and-recycling


